51
Licence
for the use of ENEC certification mark
Number: SI-ENEC 070/003 M1 Project file: C20191957
Product: Luminaires for road and street lighting
Type reference: L01/L02
see next page for more information
Trademark:

for the use of ENEC certification mark
Number:
Type designation:
Designation scheme:
L01 abbcxxyPqq
SI-ENEC 070/003 M1
Example:
L01072GOOR
LO - type of Luxtella luminaire
1 - protection class I / 2 - protection class II
a - type of LED
bb - number of LED
c - type of lense
xx - output current (e.g. 45=450mA, 00=1000mA, 05=1050mA)
y - type of regulation: R=without regulation, D=DALI, X=1-10V,
N=NEMA socket (IP65), W=Zhaga 18 socket,
A=Dynadimmer, O=LumiStep6h, K=LumiStep8h
F=LineSwitch, C=AmpDimm, ...
E=combination of NEMA and 1-10 V
P - additional overvoltage protection SPD. (if present)
qq - length of supply cable [m]. (if present)
Limitation:
Product covered by this licence is the luminaire up to the socket. Device connected to the socket
may affect the compliance of the full system and is not covered by this licence.
Date: 2019-07-08 Authorized signature: Bojan Pecavar
SIQ Ljubljana, Trzaska cesta 2, 51-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T +3861 4778 100, F +386 1 4778444, info@siq.si, www.siq.si Page 3 (3)